$S0265P

Specifications

SOLENIOD OE

Number

UD14416SS(ZM)

UD16057SS
0331303165
0331303665
9330331002
135526
CS010158
227875
E3694
SSB5526
940113050347
AME0347
81010834

73

Details

AS-PL

AS-PL

BOSCH

BOSCH

BOSCH

CARGO

CASCO

ERA

GHIBAUDI

KRAUF

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
POWERMAX



STC1245
SS010158
SND12597
ZM976

FOR STARTER

Number
0001218152

73

ROVER
SANDO
WOODAUTO
ZM

Details
BOSCH



